
Kernstown United Methodist Church
          3239 Valley Pike, Winchester,  VA    22602

Club Manager Bill Grewe (727) 642-3859
Club Director Steve Straight (540) 550-8178
Club Director Dan Putnam (304) 579-5930
Virtual Club games are $6.00 F2F and Virtual Games are $6.00

Game Time Description
Monday, September 1 6:30 F2F KUMC (Steve)
Tuesday, September 2 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve)
Friday, September 5 11:30 F2F KUMC (Dan)
Monday, September 8 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve)
Tuesday, September 9 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve)
Friday, September 12 11:30 F2F KUMC  - (Dan) Stardust game 33% gold
Monday, September 15 6:30 Virtual Game (Bill)
Tuesday, September 16 12:30 F2F KUMC  - (Steve)
Friday, September 19 11:30 F2F KUMC  - (Dan)
Monday, September 22 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve)
Tuesday, September 23 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve) Club Championship
Friday, September 26 11:30 F2F KUMC  - (Dan) Club Championship
Monday, September 29 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve)
Tuesday, September 30 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve)

Friday, October 3 11:30 F2F KUMC  - (Dan) 
Monday, October 6 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve)
Tuesday, October 7 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve) Club Appreciation Game
Friday, October 10 11:30 F2F KUMC - (Dan) Club Appreciation Game
Monday, October 13 6:30 Virtual Game - (Bill)
Tuesday, October 14 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve)
Friday, October 17 11:30 F2F KUMC  - (Steve)
Monday, October 20 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve)
Tuesday, October 21 12:30 F2F KUMC (Steve) Club Appreciation Game
Friday, October 24 11:30 F2F KUMC ( Dan) Club Appreciation Game
Monday, October 27 6:30 Virtual Game (Steve) Silver Quest 33% Silver
Tuesday, October 28 12:30 F2F KUMC - (Steve) Silver Quest 33% Silver
Friday, October 31 11:30 F2F KUMC (Dan)

Fort Walton Beach DBC (FWB) 6:00PM Every Wednesday. $6 Everyone in DBBC is invited to play

Dick Bowers Bridge Club (DBBC)
September/October 2025 Calendar

We play Tuesday and Friday F2F games at:

      Visit our Website at <www.winchesterbridge.com>
Thursday and Saturday games are cancelled until further notice


